
October 2021 Vault Shopping List

My �sh List
$38.99

$31.99

$31.99

$27.99

$25.99

$22.99

$17.99

$17.99

$12.99

$10.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

 

$19.99

$19.99 

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

$9.99

$13.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

Die-namics:

Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown

Cool Cat - Birdie Brown

Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown

Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown

Best in Show - Birdie Brown

Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown

Little Buddies - Birdie Brown

BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown

Viking - Birdie Brown

Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown

Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown

Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown

Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown

Roll Model - Birdie Brown

Clear Stamps:

Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown

Cool Cat - Birdie Brown

Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown

Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown

Best in Show - Birdie Brown

Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown

Little Buddies - Birdie Brown

BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown

Viking - Birdie Brown

Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown

Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown

Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown

Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown

Roll Model - Birdie Brown


