My Favorite Things

October 2021 Vault Shopping List

Die-namics:

My Wish List

		• • •
Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown	\$38.99	
Cool Cat - Birdie Brown	\$31.99	
Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown	\$31.99	
Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown	\$27.99	
Best in Show - Birdie Brown	\$25.99	
Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown	\$22.99	Π
Little Buddies - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Viking - Birdie Brown	\$12.99	
Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown	\$10.99	
Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown	\$8.99	□
Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown	\$8.99	
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown	\$8.99	
Roll Model - Birdie Brown	\$8.99	
Clear Stamps:		
Clear Stamps: Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown	\$19.99	
	\$19.99 \$19.99	
Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown		
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown Viking - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.99 \$9.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown Viking - Birdie Brown Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.99 \$9.99 \$13.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown Viking - Birdie Brown Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.99 \$9.99 \$13.99 \$9.99	
 Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown Cool Cat - Birdie Brown Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown Best in Show - Birdie Brown Bubble Over with Joy - Birdie Brown Little Buddies - Birdie Brown BB Alphabet & Numbers - Birdie Brown Viking - Birdie Brown Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown 	\$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$19.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.99 \$9.99 \$13.99 \$9.99 \$9.99	